Wolf Laboratories Limited
Tel: 01759 301142         Fax:01759 301143         sales@wolflabs.co.uk
If the literature below doesn't answer all your questions, click these links to:
Request details on an alternative product of the same type
Request details on accessories
Request details on other product categories

V Valves only
AV Air Lock and Valves
Ordering Information
Other blocks also available For 110 V AC, please add ‘-$’ as a suffix to the appropriate code
Cleaver Scientific’s Extreme Temperature dry baths have a working temperature range of -10°C to
100°C, making them broadly suited to techniques that use the extremities of temperature, such as DNA
ligation (12°C) and denaturation (96°C). Each dry bath comprises a large conspicuous 2.6” LCD screen,
and has operation modes for constant temperature and time, annealing and 1 to 4 programmable steps,
each with a maximum of 9 cycles. The Extreme Temperature dry baths also benefit from micro-
processor control and specially designed aluminium block inserts with superior cooling and heating
properties. The Superior Extreme Temperature dry bath has a shallower block insert with enhanced
thermal transfer properties. Optional function control software is available.
Dry Baths
MC-01N Extreme Temperature Dry Bath Incubator; without block 110/220V
MC-01S Superior Temperature Dry Bath Incubator; without block 110/220V
Accessories
MC-MP01 For Microplate; Titerplate (Plane bottom)
MC-MP02 For 96 wells Deep Microplate; PCR Plate or 0.2 ml PCR Strip Tube
MC-B0.5 For 0.5 ml tube, 30 wells
MC-B1.5 Well size: 10 mm, For 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 30 wells
MC-B0.5+1.5 Combination: 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 15 well and 0.5 ml tube, 15 wells
(On the same side)
MC-B0.2+0.5+1.5 Combination: 0.2 ml tube (or Strip tube for 8 wells), 24 wells, 1.5 or 2.0 ml
tube, 10 well and 0.5 ml tube, 10 wells
MC-B0.2H (1/2) Half Block for 0.2 tube or PCR Strip tube for 8 wells, 40 wells
MC-B0.5H (1/2) Half Block for 0.5 ml tube, 15 wells
MC-B1.5H (1/2) Half Block for 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 15 wells
Ordering Information
glove boxes
extreme temperature dry baths